

SUPPORT THE WORK OF THE URBAN LEAGUE OF GREATER CLEVELAND

PARTNERSHIP LEVELS

The Urban League of Greater Cleveland receives support from individuals and corporations in the community through our partnership program. Our partners are invited to events such as our Annual Equal Opportunity Day Luncheon, Guild events and other program events. Partners are listed on our website and acknowledged at ULGC events.

CORPORATE/COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP LEVELS

- □ Platinum: \$15,000
- □ Gold: \$10,000
- □ Silver: \$7,500
- □ Bronze: \$5,000
- □ Copper: \$2,500
- □ Contributor: \$750 \$1500
- □ Church/Small Business: \$350

Organization:		
Address:	City:	State: Zip:
Home Phone :()	Mobile :()	Work :()
Employer:	Ti	tle:
Email:		
Payment Check Cash	□Visa □MasterCare	d Discover DAMEX
Card #:	Exp Da	ate: CSV Code:
Signature:		

All partnership levels are renewable annually.

Complete partnership application form and mail it along with your check made payable to Urban League of Greater Cleveland and mail to:

Urban League of Greater Cleveland Executive Office 2930 Prospect Avenue ~ Cleveland, Ohio 44115

PLEASE NOTE: The information you provide to the Urban League of Greater Cleveland is solely for use within the organization. The Urban League will not provide information to any other party for the purpose of solicitation, although we may occasionally make the membership list available to other not-for-profit organizations for delivering special event information. Select (non-personal) information provided on this form may appear in the membership directory, which is used as a tool for interaction among members.

I grant full permission to any and all of the foregoing to use any photographs, videotapes, recordings or any record of any event, for any promotion or advertising of the Urban League of Greater Cleveland. I attest that the above information is true.

Signature: _